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Wettkampf 37 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Janne Bodemer 2003 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:09,73 616

  100m: 01:03,53 (01:03,53) | 200m: 02:09,73 (01:06,20)
2. Patricia Rutz 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:13,57 565

  100m: 01:04,79 (01:04,79) | 200m: 02:13,57 (01:08,78)
3. Mira-Lynn Kulik 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:19,68 494

  100m: 01:07,87 (01:07,87) | 200m: 02:19,68 (01:11,81)
4. Marlene Lampen 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:20,03 490

  100m: 01:08,97 (01:08,97) | 200m: 02:20,03 (01:11,06)
5. Olivia Hopfinger 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:21,24 477

  100m: 01:07,89 (01:07,89) | 200m: 02:21,24 (01:13,35)
6. Lilith Bradtke 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:24,13 449

  100m: 01:10,47 (01:10,47) | 200m: 02:24,13 (01:13,66)
7. Jolina Widders 2006 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:24,19 449

  100m: 01:09,25 (01:09,25) | 200m: 02:24,19 (01:14,94)
8. Ronja Gerling 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:24,24 448

  100m: 01:09,87 (01:09,87) | 200m: 02:24,24 (01:14,37)
9. Cherien Volmer 2010 SG Dortmund 02:24,91 442

  100m: 01:10,51 (01:10,51) | 200m: 02:24,91 (01:14,40)
10. Tanja Kintrup 1973 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:25,58 436

  100m: 01:11,18 (01:11,18) | 200m: 02:25,58 (01:14,40)
11. Darleen Kock 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:29,34 404

  100m: 01:11,30 (01:11,30) | 200m: 02:29,34 (01:18,04)
12. Cinja Overbeck 2005 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:30,65 393

  100m: 01:12,23 (01:12,23) | 200m: 02:30,65 (01:18,42)
13. Franka Herrmann 2010 SG Dortmund 02:35,14 360

  100m: 01:15,46 (01:15,46) | 200m: 02:35,14 (01:19,68)
14. Belana Bradtke 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:35,89 355

  100m: 01:18,16 (01:18,16) | 200m: 02:35,89 (01:17,73)
15. Lotte Mackowiak 2008 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:37,19 346

  100m: 01:16,26 (01:16,26) | 200m: 02:37,19 (01:20,93)
16. Sophia Neuhaus 2000 SV TuS 1925 Herten 02:37,21 346

  100m: 01:15,12 (01:15,12) | 200m: 02:37,21 (01:22,09)
17. Enda Schirmeisen 2011 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:40,34 326

  100m: 01:16,86 (01:16,86) | 200m: 02:40,34 (01:23,48)
18. Ida Epping 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:40,68 324

  100m: 01:18,64 (01:18,64) | 200m: 02:40,68 (01:22,04)
19. Lucia Alers 2005 SCU Emlichheim 02:41,88 317

  100m: 01:17,60 (01:17,60) | 200m: 02:41,88 (01:24,28)
20. Femke List 2007 SCU Emlichheim 02:42,59 313

  100m: 01:17,01 (01:17,01) | 200m: 02:42,59 (01:25,58)
21. Sára Szabó 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:49,84 274

  100m: 01:23,61 (01:23,61) | 200m: 02:49,84 (01:26,23)
22. Mia Radloff 2012 SG Dortmund 02:50,40 272

  100m: 01:20,39 (01:20,39) | 200m: 02:50,40 (01:30,01)
23. Femke Alers 2009 SCU Emlichheim 02:51,61 266

  100m: 01:20,52 (01:20,52) | 200m: 02:51,61 (01:31,09)
24. Anna Stockel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:52,63 261

  100m: 01:23,69 (01:23,69) | 200m: 02:52,63 (01:28,94)
25. Josefine Michel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:54,63 252

  100m: 01:25,60 (01:25,60) | 200m: 02:54,63 (01:29,03)
26. Mouna El Khafifi 2012 SG Dortmund 02:56,93 243

  100m: 01:24,42 (01:24,42) | 200m: 02:56,93 (01:32,51)
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27. Emma Honemann 2011 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:59,12 234

  100m: 01:27,75 (01:27,75) | 200m: 02:59,12 (01:31,37)
28. Malou Piwowarczyk 2011 SG Dortmund 03:00,38 229

  100m: 01:27,79 (01:27,79) | 200m: 03:00,38 (01:32,59)
29. Sude Yalcin 2011 SG Dortmund 03:02,67 220

  100m: 01:28,75 (01:28,75) | 200m: 03:02,67 (01:33,92)
30. Hannah Enseling 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dülmen 1966 e.V. 03:02,71 220

  100m: 01:26,24 (01:26,24) | 200m: 03:02,71 (01:36,47)
31. Pia Luciana Solmecke 2013 SG Dortmund 03:04,19 215

  100m: 01:32,79 (01:32,79) | 200m: 03:04,19 (01:31,40)
32. Ella Hartmann 2013 SG Dortmund 03:04,54 214

  100m: 01:28,01 (01:28,01) | 200m: 03:04,54 (01:36,53)
33. Linda Mahersi 2011 SG Dortmund 03:05,75 210

  100m: 01:27,99 (01:27,99) | 200m: 03:05,75 (01:37,76)
34. Yamina Peters 2005 VFL Gladbeck 1921 03:05,88 209

  100m: 01:28,94 (01:28,94) | 200m: 03:05,88 (01:36,94)
35. Emma Rittstieg 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:06,85 206

  100m: 01:29,75 (01:29,75) | 200m: 03:06,85 (01:37,10)
36. Laura Krinke 2008 VFL Gladbeck 1921 03:07,27 205

  100m: 01:28,18 (01:28,18) | 200m: 03:07,27 (01:39,09)
37. Anna Meier 2010 SV TuS 1925 Herten 03:09,25 198

  100m: 01:33,04 (01:33,04) | 200m: 03:09,25 (01:36,21)
38. Laura Dück 2013 SG Dortmund 03:12,90 187

  100m: 01:32,40 (01:32,40) | 200m: 03:12,90 (01:40,50)
39. Ela Nas Aktürk 2011 SG Dortmund 03:22,18 162

  100m: 01:36,75 (01:36,75) | 200m: 03:22,18 (01:45,43)
40. Pauline Honemann 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:23,78 159

  100m: 01:40,08 (01:40,08) | 200m: 03:23,78 (01:43,70)
41. Eleni Marie Böcker 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:28,68 148

  100m: 01:39,95 (01:39,95) | 200m: 03:28,68 (01:48,73)
42. Riva Franke 2013 SG Dortmund 03:35,34 134

  100m: 01:45,18 (01:45,18) | 200m: 03:35,34 (01:50,16)
43. Cosima-Venezia Teerling 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:37,29 131

  100m: 01:45,90 (01:45,90) | 200m: 03:37,29 (01:51,39)
43. Lura Haliti 2010 SV TuS 1925 Herten 03:37,29 131

  100m: 01:41,04 (01:41,04) | 200m: 03:37,29 (01:56,25)
45. Christin Zuber 2013 SG Dortmund 03:52,47 107

  100m: 01:52,06 (01:52,06) | 200m: 03:52,47 (02:00,41)
46. Antonia Borowski 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 04:02,99 93

  100m: 01:50,97 (01:50,97) | 200m: 04:02,99 (02:12,02)

nicht am Start
Emilia Klaus 2013 SG Dortmund
Emma Polok 2012 SG Dortmund
Lena Marie Wilking 2010 VFL Gladbeck 1921
Liana Müller 2011 SG Dortmund
Rica Botz 2003 SG Schwimmen Münster

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Sára Szabó 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:49,84 274

  100m: 01:23,61 (01:23,61) | 200m: 02:49,84 (01:26,23)
2. Pia Luciana Solmecke 2013 SG Dortmund 03:04,19 215

  100m: 01:32,79 (01:32,79) | 200m: 03:04,19 (01:31,40)
3. Ella Hartmann 2013 SG Dortmund 03:04,54 214

  100m: 01:28,01 (01:28,01) | 200m: 03:04,54 (01:36,53)
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4. Laura Dück 2013 SG Dortmund 03:12,90 187

  100m: 01:32,40 (01:32,40) | 200m: 03:12,90 (01:40,50)
5. Pauline Honemann 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:23,78 159

  100m: 01:40,08 (01:40,08) | 200m: 03:23,78 (01:43,70)
6. Riva Franke 2013 SG Dortmund 03:35,34 134

  100m: 01:45,18 (01:45,18) | 200m: 03:35,34 (01:50,16)
7. Cosima-Venezia Teerling 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:37,29 131

  100m: 01:45,90 (01:45,90) | 200m: 03:37,29 (01:51,39)
8. Christin Zuber 2013 SG Dortmund 03:52,47 107

  100m: 01:52,06 (01:52,06) | 200m: 03:52,47 (02:00,41)

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mia Radloff 2012 SG Dortmund 02:50,40 272

  100m: 01:20,39 (01:20,39) | 200m: 02:50,40 (01:30,01)
2. Anna Stockel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:52,63 261

  100m: 01:23,69 (01:23,69) | 200m: 02:52,63 (01:28,94)
3. Josefine Michel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:54,63 252

  100m: 01:25,60 (01:25,60) | 200m: 02:54,63 (01:29,03)
4. Mouna El Khafifi 2012 SG Dortmund 02:56,93 243

  100m: 01:24,42 (01:24,42) | 200m: 02:56,93 (01:32,51)
5. Emma Rittstieg 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:06,85 206

  100m: 01:29,75 (01:29,75) | 200m: 03:06,85 (01:37,10)
6. Antonia Borowski 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 04:02,99 93

  100m: 01:50,97 (01:50,97) | 200m: 04:02,99 (02:12,02)

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Enda Schirmeisen 2011 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:40,34 326

  100m: 01:16,86 (01:16,86) | 200m: 02:40,34 (01:23,48)
2. Emma Honemann 2011 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:59,12 234

  100m: 01:27,75 (01:27,75) | 200m: 02:59,12 (01:31,37)
3. Malou Piwowarczyk 2011 SG Dortmund 03:00,38 229

  100m: 01:27,79 (01:27,79) | 200m: 03:00,38 (01:32,59)
4. Sude Yalcin 2011 SG Dortmund 03:02,67 220

  100m: 01:28,75 (01:28,75) | 200m: 03:02,67 (01:33,92)
5. Linda Mahersi 2011 SG Dortmund 03:05,75 210

  100m: 01:27,99 (01:27,99) | 200m: 03:05,75 (01:37,76)
6. Ela Nas Aktürk 2011 SG Dortmund 03:22,18 162

  100m: 01:36,75 (01:36,75) | 200m: 03:22,18 (01:45,43)

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Cherien Volmer 2010 SG Dortmund 02:24,91 442

  100m: 01:10,51 (01:10,51) | 200m: 02:24,91 (01:14,40)
2. Darleen Kock 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:29,34 404

  100m: 01:11,30 (01:11,30) | 200m: 02:29,34 (01:18,04)
3. Franka Herrmann 2010 SG Dortmund 02:35,14 360

  100m: 01:15,46 (01:15,46) | 200m: 02:35,14 (01:19,68)
4. Belana Bradtke 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:35,89 355

  100m: 01:18,16 (01:18,16) | 200m: 02:35,89 (01:17,73)
5. Ida Epping 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:40,68 324

  100m: 01:18,64 (01:18,64) | 200m: 02:40,68 (01:22,04)
6. Anna Meier 2010 SV TuS 1925 Herten 03:09,25 198

  100m: 01:33,04 (01:33,04) | 200m: 03:09,25 (01:36,21)
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7. Eleni Marie Böcker 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 03:28,68 148

  100m: 01:39,95 (01:39,95) | 200m: 03:28,68 (01:48,73)
8. Lura Haliti 2010 SV TuS 1925 Herten 03:37,29 131

  100m: 01:41,04 (01:41,04) | 200m: 03:37,29 (01:56,25)

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mira-Lynn Kulik 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:19,68 494

  100m: 01:07,87 (01:07,87) | 200m: 02:19,68 (01:11,81)
2. Marlene Lampen 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:20,03 490

  100m: 01:08,97 (01:08,97) | 200m: 02:20,03 (01:11,06)
3. Ronja Gerling 2009 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:24,24 448

  100m: 01:09,87 (01:09,87) | 200m: 02:24,24 (01:14,37)
4. Femke Alers 2009 SCU Emlichheim 02:51,61 266

  100m: 01:20,52 (01:20,52) | 200m: 02:51,61 (01:31,09)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Patricia Rutz 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:13,57 565

  100m: 01:04,79 (01:04,79) | 200m: 02:13,57 (01:08,78)
2. Olivia Hopfinger 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:21,24 477

  100m: 01:07,89 (01:07,89) | 200m: 02:21,24 (01:13,35)
3. Lilith Bradtke 2008 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:24,13 449

  100m: 01:10,47 (01:10,47) | 200m: 02:24,13 (01:13,66)
4. Lotte Mackowiak 2008 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:37,19 346

  100m: 01:16,26 (01:16,26) | 200m: 02:37,19 (01:20,93)
5. Laura Krinke 2008 VFL Gladbeck 1921 03:07,27 205

  100m: 01:28,18 (01:28,18) | 200m: 03:07,27 (01:39,09)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Femke List 2007 SCU Emlichheim 02:42,59 313

  100m: 01:17,01 (01:17,01) | 200m: 02:42,59 (01:25,58)

Jahrgang 2006 und älter
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Janne Bodemer 2003 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:09,73 616

  100m: 01:03,53 (01:03,53) | 200m: 02:09,73 (01:06,20)
2. Jolina Widders 2006 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:24,19 449

  100m: 01:09,25 (01:09,25) | 200m: 02:24,19 (01:14,94)
3. Tanja Kintrup 1973 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:25,58 436

  100m: 01:11,18 (01:11,18) | 200m: 02:25,58 (01:14,40)
4. Cinja Overbeck 2005 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:30,65 393

  100m: 01:12,23 (01:12,23) | 200m: 02:30,65 (01:18,42)
5. Sophia Neuhaus 2000 SV TuS 1925 Herten 02:37,21 346

  100m: 01:15,12 (01:15,12) | 200m: 02:37,21 (01:22,09)
6. Lucia Alers 2005 SCU Emlichheim 02:41,88 317

  100m: 01:17,60 (01:17,60) | 200m: 02:41,88 (01:24,28)
7. Hannah Enseling 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dülmen 1966 e.V. 03:02,71 220

  100m: 01:26,24 (01:26,24) | 200m: 03:02,71 (01:36,47)
8. Yamina Peters 2005 VFL Gladbeck 1921 03:05,88 209

  100m: 01:28,94 (01:28,94) | 200m: 03:05,88 (01:36,94)
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AK 45
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Tanja Kintrup 1973 SG Schwimmen Münster 02:25,58 436

  100m: 01:11,18 (01:11,18) | 200m: 02:25,58 (01:14,40)

AK 20
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Sophia Neuhaus 2000 SV TuS 1925 Herten 02:37,21 346

  100m: 01:15,12 (01:15,12) | 200m: 02:37,21 (01:22,09)


